CROWN I N,

Date: 04/09/2023 rev.00
Model: CT36090

¢ 57 o8

W 55 95
51 525394
38 39 4041 42 43 4445 4647 4849 3



CT36090

Pos.No Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 5003609000101 Socket Cable 1
2 5003609000201 Motor Cover 2
4 5003609000401 Clip,Cool Fan 2
5 5003609000501 Cool Fan (Left And Right) 1
7 5003609000701 Crankshaft 2
10 5003609001001 Rod 2
12 5003609001201 Crankcase,Left 1
14 5003609001401 Stator 1
15 5003609001501 Rotor 1
16 5003609001601 Crankcase,Right 1
18 5003609001801 Sealing Cup 2
19 5003609001901 Pressplate 2
21 5003609002101 Cylinder 2
23 5003609002301 Intake Plate,Valve Disc 2
24 5003609002401 Valve Disc 2
25 5003609002501 Sealing,Valve Plate 2
26 5003609002601 Valve Plate 2
27 5003609002701 Limited Block 2
28 5003609002801 Gasket, Cylinder Head 2
29 5003609002901 Elbow 2
30 5003609003001 Cylinder Head (Left And Right) 2
32 5003609003201 Cover,Cylinder Head (Left And Right) 2
33 5003609003301 Screw M4x8 Mm Black,Cylinder Head Cover 4
34 5003609003401 Protected Panel,Motor 2
35 5003609003501 Muffler 1
36 5003609003601 Screw ST4x6Mm,Muffler 2
38 5003609003801 Grip Handle 1
39 5003609003901 Handle 1
40 5003609004001 Safety Valve A 1
42 5003609004201 Control Switch 1
43 5003609004301 Extender 1
45 5003609004501 Oil Water Regulator With Filter 1
46 5003609004601 Ball Valve B 1
47 5003609004701 Plastic Screw Ac Circult Breaker 1
48 5003609004801 Ac Circult Breaker 1
49 5003609004901 Box Bottom Capacitance 1
51 5003609005101 Capacitance 35Uf 1
52 5003609005201 Voltage Panel Capacitance 1
53 5003609005301 Wiring Terminal 1
54 5003609005401 Box Top Capacitance 1
55 5003609005501 Bolt Single Way Valve 1
56 5003609005601 Pressured Pipe 2
57 5003609005701 Solenoid Valves 1
58 5003609005801 Single Way Valve 1
59 5003609005901 Screw 6x8 Mm Handle 4
60 5003609006001 Rubber Sustain Motor 4
62 5003609006201 Plug Handle 2
63 5003609006301 Air Tank 24L 1
64 5003609006401 Drain Valve 1
65 5003609006501 Nut M8 Flange Rubber Sustain Tank 1
66 5003609006601 Rubber Sustain Tank 1
67 5003609006701 Bolt M8x25 Mm Rubber Sustain,Tank 1
68 5003609006801 Nut M10,Wheel 2
70 5003609007001 Bolt 312x34x50 Mm,Wheel 2




	CT36090 DISEGNO
	CT36090 LISTA

